
ﾌﾞﾛｯｸ 番号 氏　名 学校名 QFR SFR FR

A1
64

A1
83

B1
64 優　勝

A1
81

C1
62

C1
85

D1
76(2)

優　勝
川　村  周　子②
小　椋  百　華②

( 聖 和 )

準優勝
宮　﨑      悠②
大　久  真　実③

( 宮 城 第 一 )

第３位
伊　藤  早　希②
佐々木      瞳③

( 東 陵 )

第３位
阿　部  優　香③
佐々木  梨　緒③

( 東 陵 )

Ｄ 41
大　岩  奈　生③
山　本  恵理加③

( 仙 台 三 )

Ｃ 36
安　原      星③
久　保  みなみ③

( 仙 台 東 )

Ｄ 1
阿　部  優　香③
佐々木  梨　緒③

( 東 陵 )

川　村  周　子②
小　椋  百　華②

( 聖 和 )

Ｃ 1
宮　﨑      悠②
大　久  真　実③

(宮城第一)
８－３

Ｂ 64
齋　藤  千　紗③
田　畑  育　実③

( 多 賀 城 )

Ａ 33
鈴　木  天　珠③
大　泉  里　彩②

( 泉 館 山 )

Ｂ 1
伊　藤  早　希②
佐々木      瞳③

( 東 陵 )

＜女子ダブルス：準々決勝～決勝＞

Ａ 1
川　村  周　子②
小　椋  百　華②

( 聖 和 )


